10

11

12

13

14

15

MER

MER

GIO

MAR

MAR

GIO

MAR

MER

GIO

MAR

MAR

MER

MER

GIO

GIO

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

29/09/2022

04/10/2022

04/10/2022

06/10/2022

11/10/2022

12/10/2022

13/10/2022

18/10/2022

18/10/2022

19/10/2022

26/10/2022

27/10/2022

27/10/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2022
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Veneto-Categoria A Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata

Dal Nulla D.T. (A) -
| Copaoche (A) -

The Punishers G&G (A) - D.C. Bad Boys (A)

2° Di Andata

D.C. Bad Boys (A) - | Copaoche (A)

Well Works Statale 53 (A) - Dal Nulla D.T. (A)

Piu Forte Ragazzi (A) -

3° Di Andata

Well Works Statale 53 (A) - D.C. Bad Boys (A)
| Copaoche (A) -

The Punishers G&G (A) - Dal NullaD.T. (A)

4° Di Andata
D.C. Bad Boys (A) -
Well Works Statale 53 (A) -

Dal Nulla D.T. (A) - | Copaoche (A)

5° Di Andata

Dal Nulla D.T. (A) - D.C. Bad Boys (A)
Piu Forte Ragazzi (A) -

The Punishers G&G (A) - | Copaoche (A)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Pil Forte Ragazzi (A)

Well Works Statale 53 (A)

The Punishers G&G (A)

Piu Forte Ragazzi (A)

Pil Forte Ragazzi (A)

The Punishers G&G (A)

Well Works Statale 53 (A)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

PUNTI

1416 ||131|16((3 (O
4 116((16(34]]10 | 3
2 (18((12(37]| 0|3
16|14 ||134|15((3 (O
13| 7 1128|173 |0
8 [12((18(27]| 0 | 3
14|16 [|33]17|[{3 |0
13| 7 [|30]20|({3 [ O
6 |14](21(30(| 0|3
1515|3311 3 (O
1119 1126|213 |0
10110|128|23(| 2 |1
6 (14((16(30|| 0 | 3
3 (17((12(36]| 0 |3
9 [11((22(27]| 0 | 3




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MAR

MAR

GIO

MER

MER

GIO

MAR

MER

GIO

MER

GIO

GIO

MAR

MAR

MER

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

10/11/2022

16/11/2022

16/11/2022

17/11/2022

22/11/2022

23/11/2022

24/11/2022

30/11/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

06/12/2022

06/12/2022

07/12/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2022
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Veneto-Categoria A Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno

Well Works Statale 53 (A) - | Copaoche (A)
D.C. Bad Boys (A) -

Pil Forte Ragazzi (A) - Dal NullaD.T. (A)

2° Di Ritorno

| Copaoche (A) - D.C. Bad Boys (A)
Dal Nulla D.T. (A) -

The Punishers G&G (A) -

3° Di Ritorno

D.C. Bad Boys (A) -
Dal NullaD.T. (A) -

Piu Forte Ragazzi (A) - | Copaoche (A)

4° Di Ritorno

| Copaoche (A) - Dal NullaD.T. (A)

Pil Forte Ragazzi (A) - D.C. Bad Boys (A)

The Punishers G&G (A) -

5° Di Ritorno

D.C. Bad Boys (A) - Dal NullaD.T. (A)
Well Works Statale 53 (A) -

| Copaoche (A) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

The Punishers G&G (A)

Well Works Statale 53 (A)

Piu Forte Ragazzi (A)

Well Works Statale 53 (A)

The Punishers G&G (A)

Well Works Statale 53 (A)

Piu Forte Ragazzi (A)

The Punishers G&G (A)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

PUNTI

1119 |125|25((3 (O
16|14 ||134|12((3 (O
111911271233 | O
2 (18((12(38]| 0 | 3
7 (13((22(32]] 0 | 3
1218 1130|213 (O
13| 7 [|31]20|({3 |0
10|10(|24)|126]| 1| 2
1416 [|30]16|({3 [ O
10|10| 127|262 |1
4 116((14(33]]0 |3
6 (14((19(32]| 0| 3
15|15 ||31|11((3 (O
16|14 ||133|12((3 |0
10|10| 125|271 | 2




